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Today LV Granito is the most famous brand among the 
architectures and interiors who loves aggressive crea�vity in 

glazed porcelain �les. LV Granito was founded in 2016, and 
the main goal is to carve out a leading role in the �les 
market as the first company which is providing extra 

ordinary surfaces like Glazed Vitrified �les, Polished Glazed 
Vitrified �les, laminate wooden finish, sugar finish, metallic 

finish, carving finish and high glossy. Within just sho� period,

“LV Granito” has earned its reputa�on among the customers 
just because of aims to sa�sfy the needs of an individual, 

not only Providing Quality assurance but also providing cost 
e�ec�ve �le with the help of Well Organized Marke�ng & 

Distribu�on Channel among the Indian & Overseas Market.

WE EARNED REPUTATION BY TRYING TO 
DO HARD THINGS WELL IN CERAMIC 
INDUSTRY. OUR BRAND IS OUR VOICE 
AND THE PRODUCT IS A SOUVENIR.

philosophyphilosophyphilosophy



authen�c white

Explore our �les with a generous 60x120 cm 
dimension, making them the perfect choice 
for any space. With a wide range of designs, 

they cater to every taste, ensuring your 
place is both stylish and versa�le.

GLOSSY
SERIES

collec�on

60x120cm

→



excep�onal excep�onal 
 features features

excep�onal 
 features

STUNNING AND 
SPECTACULAR FEATURES OF 

OUR TILES ENSURE LONG-
LASTING STRENGTH. WE 

TRANSFORM YOUR SPACE 
WITH DURABLE BEAUTY.

Resistant
to thermal shock

Resistant
to loads

Resistant
to chemical 

Resistant
to stains

Resistant
to scratch

Resistant
to frost

Discover our excep�onal �les, cra�ed with 
cu�ing-edge technology. Resistant to stains, 
scratches, frost, chemicals, heavy loads, and 

more. Enjoy durability, easy maintenance, 
and sustainable beauty for a las�ng, 

stunning space.



www.lvgranito.com

extra whiteextra whiteextra white
Cap�va�ng shades, our �les bring 
unparalleled sophis�ca�on. Illuminate your 
space with a extra white finish, crea�ng an 
atmosphere of �meless elegance and allure.



Finish
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Thickness
8.8mm
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60x120cm
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Finish
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Finish
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Thickness
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60x120cm
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Finish
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Finish
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Preview of
Waxen Statuario



CHARACTERISTIC
Specification 
of LV Tiles

Length

Thickness

Straightness of Sides

Rectangularity

Surface Flatness

Glossiness

Water Absorption

±0.3%

±5%

±0.3%

±0.3%

±0.4%

Declared by manufacturer

E≤ 0.5 %

±0.1%

±5%

±0.1%

±0.1%

±0.1%

pol-92~100% 

≤ 0.05 %

Method of 
Testing

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 10545-2

ISO 2813(Gloss meter)

ISO 10545-3

MOH's Hardness

Abrasion Resistance

≥ 5

Declared by manufacturer

≥ 5

PEI 3 

IS13630-13

ISO 10545-7

Flexural Strength (MOR)

Breaking strength

≥ 35 N/mm2 (350 Kg/cm2)

1300 Newton

≥ 40 N/mm2 (400 Kg/cm2)

1800 Newton

ISO 10545 -4

ISO 10545 -4

Density

Thermal Shock Resistance

≥ 2.0 gm/cc

Resistant to 10 cycles

> 2.3 gm/cc

pass min10 cycles

DIN 51082

ISO 10545 -9

Crazing Resistance

Chemical Resistance HOUSEHOLD 
CHEMICALS & SWIMMING POOL SALTS

Min class- GB confirm to classes-GA

ISO 10545 - 11

ISO 10545 -13

Chemical Resistance LOW 
CONCENTRATIONS ACIDS & ALKALIS

Min class- GLB confirm to classes-GLA ISO 10545 -13

Chemical Resistance HIGH
CONCENTRATIONS ACIDS & ALKALIS

min class- GHB confirm to classes-GHA ISO 10545 -13

Stain Resistance min class-3 min confirm to class -3 ISO 10545 -14

International Std.
ISO 13006 / Group BIa

SR
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS – VITRIFIED TILES- AUTHENTIC

In conformity with the norms
Passed min 4 cycles at 7.5 kg

 o/cm2/168  C

LV Granito reserves the right to delete and amend either totally or 
partially, any of the colours, shapes, sizes, references and other 
technical specification contained in this catalogue at any time. The 
colours shown of tiles in this catalogue are purely illustrative and 
limited to printing process. Please refer actual sample before final 
selection. The details of sizes, colours, references should be verified 
for typographical errors.

Packing Details

Dimension
Thickness

(mm) Pcs. / Box
Sq.Mtr.
/ Box

Weight /
Box (Kgs)

600x1200mm 8.8 28.51.442

DISCLAIMER:



Pallet Packing 
Details

600 X 1200 MM – EURO PLASTIC PALLET

32

32

32

30

29

28

28 TON

27 TON

26 TON

1382.40

1336.32

1290.24

960

928

896

32 27 25 TON1244.16864

BOX/PALLET PALLET/CONT. WEIGHT/CONT.SQM/CONT.BOX/CONT.

600 X 1200 MM – JUNGLE WOOD ( BIG PALLET  68 BOX AND SMALL PALLET 30 BOX)

68 & 30

68 & 30

68 & 30

12 & 5

12 & 4

12 & 3

28 TON

27 TON

26 TON

1391.04

1347.84

1304.64

966

936

906

BOX/PALLET PALLET/CONT. WEIGHT/CONT.SQM/CONT.BOX/CONT.

68 & 30 12 & 2 25 TON1261.44876

600 X 1200 MM – EURO PINE/JUNGLE WOOD

30

30

30

32

31

30

28 TON

27 TON

26 TON

1382.40

1399.20

1296.00

960

930

900

30 29 25 TON1252.80870

BOX/PALLET PALLET/CONT. WEIGHT/CONT.SQM/CONT.BOX/CONT.



www.lvgranito.com

LAXVEER CERAMIC LLP.
Opp. Rangpar Village, 
Morbi - Jetpar Road,
Morbi - 363 642, (Gujarat-India).

Email : expo�@lvgranito.com
Phone : +91 99248 55552
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